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meoQ Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woeodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144573

Buyer:

Thrive Marketing Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Tops Cape Quarter 36220

Cape Quarter

27 Somerset Road

Green Point
Cape Town 8005

Requested Date:

Item number

200007
200005
141203
146451
250230
152201
160500
270565

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Cape Quarter 36220
Cape Quarter

27 Somerset Road

Green Point

Cape Town 8005

Buyer's VAT: 4500250558
2024-10-14 Customer PO: robin
D on cc_.....
esstind CAPE QUARTER TOPS
Absolut Watermelon 12x750ml 38% 14.9067RV No: .... B L - SEELLLLERLE b
Absolut Grapefruit 12x750m| 40% 14.9167 CLAIM NOt v S UL
Beefeater Dry 44% 12x750m| 44% 3.0833 d m_ Dﬁ._. MSM_
Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 10.2500 EA
Olmeca Silver 12 X 750m| 43% 12.7500 | namE: .. s D s s sy
Chivas 18Y0 6x750ml 43% 3.5000 EA
The Glenlivet 18Y0 6x750m| 43% 39.6667] SIGN: AL (.\S\_, ATRR Acrenrsssrissssssississs

Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500
Banking Details
Citibank ZAR

II"IlmONw
SOUTH AFRICA

EA

Qty

3.00
6.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

AN

Currency:

Unit Selling Price

248.73
248.73
256.03
158.43
246.45
985.69

1,703.56
831.42

ZAR

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: 1514364
Date: 2024-10-14
Customer: 33777
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1384052 SO
Liquor License: WCP/037062
15 Days from
paymentirean mnmnnhm:ﬂ 1.0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-14.92 105.22 701.44
-14.92 210.43 1,402.88
-3.08 113.83 758.84
-10.25 133.36 889.08
-12.75 210.33 1,402.20
-3.50 147.33 982.19
-39.67 249.58 1,663.89
-25.75 241.70 1,611.34

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

4

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 21591
Phone: 011 B02 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973 Tax Invoice

Buyer: Thrive Marketing Solutions (Pty) Ltd Consignee: Doc No: 1514364

Tops Cape Quarter 36220 Tops Cape Quarter 36220 Date: 2024-10-14

Cane Quarter Cape Quarter Customer: 33777

27 Somerset Road 27 Somerset Road

Green Point Green Point Branch / Plant: il

Cape Town 8005 Cape Town 8005 Warehouse LL: RG/0004327

Order No: 1384052 S0
Liquor License: WCP/037062
Buyer's VAT: 4900250558
Requested Date: 2024-10-14 Customer PO: robin Currency: ZAR Payment Term: 15 Days from
statement 1.0%
Item number Description UoM Qty Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
270501 Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 47.0000 EA 3.00 414.75 -47.00 165.49 1,103.24
160401 The Glenlivet 12Y0 12X750ml 43% 25.2500 EA 2.00 548.21 -25.25 156.89 1,045.92
440301 Havana Club Anejo Especial 12x750ml 4 = & = — : : ; ; :
nej .u x750m ﬂ&m@tc__poﬁ. ﬂmfmuw.”:r rnm._ah Omum 3.00 262.31 0.00 118.04 786.93
500304 Mumm Olympe Demi Sec (NO SBC) mxwmﬁﬁ@uzmmm 50.6667 3.00 760.17 -50.67 319.28 2,128.51
101450 Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.66874 11 Nor R 6.00 363.00 17.67 310.80 2,072.00
Total VAT Total Including
16 OCT 2024 2,482.28 19,030.73
COD Total 18,840.41
NAME: ...,
Banking Details Received in good order on behalf of customer

—-— Citibank 24 _A___:_A :A___A_ -
Account No: *EEXEEG023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:
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